"6y 7 Abril 2013

—
MiniKarts Karting Tarajalillo (1.105 Km)
Cronos
Qualify (10:00) 06/04/2000 19:38
(36) Alba Garcia Perez 1 51.635
1 51.507 2 50.354 -1.281
2 49.837 -1.670 3 50.190 -0.164
3 49.266 -0.571 4 49.987 -0.203
4 49.214 -0.052 5 49.702 -0.285
5 49.117 -0.097 6 50.116 +0.414
6 49.296 +0.179
7 49.101 -0.195 (44) Sergio Ramos Caceres
8 50.139 +1.038 1 52334
9 49.511 -0.628 2 51.101 -1.233
10 51.251 +1.740 3 50.887 -0.214
11 48.872 -2.379 4 50.602 -0.285
12 49.737 +0.865 5 50.743 +0.141
6 50.771 +0.028
(38) Alejandro Hemandez 7 50.691 -0.080
1 53.980 8 50.356 -0.335
2 49.964 -4.016 9 50.797 +0.441
3 49.396 -0.568 10 50.451 -0.346
4 49.306 -0.090 11 50.417 -0.034
5 49.037 -0.269 12 50.626 +0.209
6 49.486 +0.449
7 55.829 +6.343
8 49.005 -6.824
9 48.936 -0.069
10 49.061 +0.125
11 49.033 -0.028
12 48.986 -0.047
(37) Jose Carlos Trujillo
1 50.249
2 49.816 -0.433
3 49.642 -0.174
4 49.531 -0.111
5 49.742 +0.211
6 49.282 -0.460
7 49.669 +0.387
8 49.633 -0.036
9 49.881 +0.248
10 49.868 -0.013
11 49.501 -0.367
(39) Mateo Hage
1 50.458
2 50.103 -0.355
3 49.743 -0.360
4 49.719 -0.024
5 49.575 -0.144
6 49.786 +0.211
7 49.588 -0.198
8 49.525 -0.063
9 49.642 +0.117
10 49.409 -0.233
11 49.563 +0.154
12 49.546 -0.017
(40) Yoday Betancort
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